ASS. REC. BY:	REF: CS A1G18000186 Krba2 Special Instruction:
Surveyor .	ASSIGNMENT (Office)
From (Person); LIVE 1	Shi of MG Dete/Time: 21/2018
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:
OD TP WS/TP RES/OD R	
To Inspect Vehicle No: CBN	
at Workshop m/s LH Exp	ess Tel: 90089959. Mr Yeo.
of BIK SO38 AMC #01-	405.
Policy No:	Claim No: 9153692603
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.O.A. 27 12/2017
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24	HRS H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time:	Person Contacted: Mr Yeo. Vehicle (IN/OUT)
Date/Time Action/Instruction	() Estimate
	CE MSG15005570 Gabus Dett: 31 3 2015.
RLU 964CR	
20/2 612m 8	5250/ Carma Oik
Red: \$ 8075.	83,617

. •

MERINETA	
Emm.	SSIGNMENT SBM 147
Date:	Veh No: State State Of 1
	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or A Wagon
at Workshop m/s 1/+ 9 ton 1/4	Make:
of	Colour D. O.
insured:	1 Ca Daniel V -7 / -
Policy No.	Eng/No: T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No.	_ CNO: 1 NI 20 . 82937
Sum toward	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
CXOSS:	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
make of Yen:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 235/50R/18
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	1/1
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO Or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
Est Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/12/17 DOI 2/1/10
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vahido: IN LOUT	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1. 7	body Structure affected due to collision.
411 16h pass to Corhem	
RECEIVED TOTED 2010	
atto/Time, File Pass to?	
typist C: Final Report Day	ys Of Repair:
nte/Time, File Return to?	Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 750
	Transportation.
<u></u>	len
Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs si
Add Fee:	: Interview (\$
eport Format:	: Interview (\$) Photos 20
Add Fee:	: Interview (\$). Photos 20



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Int	emationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile when a resident time were	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC II	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/AIG180001		
78 SHENTON WAY # CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date : 03-01-2018 Code : AIG		
		ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
Insured Veh.	SLU 9640R	Veh. Inspected	SBM 14T	
Policy No.	****	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	1994943236SG003	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From	CHAN YOKE SHI	Assign Date	02/01/2018	
2,	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
Make & Model	•	c.c		
Engine No.		Year of Reg.	· <u></u>	
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer		Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General	• • • • • •		•	
3	C.	onditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	1		mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.2	verDes	cription of Damages		
5.00 Empire 140 - 1	G	eneral Information		
Accident Date	27/12/2017	Inspection Date		
Survey held at				
5a. General		Remarks		

- Pre repair inspection request - SBM14T VS SLU9640R (Oi) DOA 27/12/2017

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

assignments, Admin A

Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang

Tuesday, 2 January, 2018 11:21:01 AM Sent:

Attachments: 80001 (Notice of Accident).pdf

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Cheong Hoh Lee.

Claim no Case Owner

: 9953692569SG003 : KAI JYE WUI

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services -- Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D) Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintano, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

vokeshi.chan@aig.com |www.aig.com

From: Cheong Hoh Lee [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 11:16 AM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Marlesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLU9640R AND SBM14T ON 27/12/2017

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

Our client hereby nominate Kenneth Kong of your said email to conduct the pre-repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Please be informed that our client's vehicle, SBM 14 T is currently laying at our client's workshop, L.H. Express Motor Trading at Blk 5038 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 Singapore 569541. Kindly contact the person in charge Mr Yeo at 9008 9959 before your surveyor attending at the said workshop.

Kindly proceed to do the needful.

Regards, Melody Cheonghoh Law Corporation Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 6337 8700 Fax: 6337 3700

Conneth.

On Jan 2, 2018, at 11:04 AM, Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Your Reference Our Reference

: LCH.my/AMK08-80001.18

: 9953692569SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

Measurement printout

Car standard measurement



Customer

Company: Vehicle

LH

Registration:

SBM 14 T

Order

Vehicle:

Toyota AP v03.00

TOYOTA JAPAN * Alphard/Velifire * ANH20W/GGH20W * 2WD * 18"

Rear Axle		Initial Measurement	Target Data	Final Measurement
Camber	left right	-1°30' -1°48'	-0°30' [-1°30'] +0°30'	-1°30' -1°48'
Cross Camber		+0°17'	[0°30']	+0°18'
Individual Toe	left right	+0°12' +0°21'	-0°15' [+0°15'] +0°15'	+0°22' +0°12'
Total Toe		+0°33'	-0°30' [+0°30'] +0°30'	+0°34'
Setback		-0°01'		-0°01'
Geometrical driving axis		+0°05'		
Front Axle		Initial Measurement	Target Data	Final Measurement
Castor 20°	left right	+6°47′ +5°59′	-0°45' [+5°55'] +0°45'	+6°47' +5°59'
K.P.I. 20°	left right	+9°16' +9°25'	[11°35'] [11°35']	
Toe out on turns	left right	-1°59' -1°26'		an manada di ang taon an ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang
Camber	left right	+3°11' -1°34'	-0°45' [-0°15'] +0°45'	+3°14' -1°34'
Cross Camber		+4°45'	[0°30']	+4°47'
Individual Toe	left right	-0°14′ -0°17′	-0°08' [+0°04'] +0°08'	-0°15' -0°17'
Cross Toe		+0°03'	[0°30']	+0°01'
Total Toe		-0°32'	-0°15' [+0°08'] +0°15'	-0°32'
Setback	Version of what was a very supply to the second	+0°00'		+0°00'
Included Angle 20°	left right	+8°03' +7°51'		emining property (LEC) in the property of the control of the contr

MBUB17170494 / Su Brothers' Motor Workehop - AMK ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/12/2017 16:20 SUBJATT'SO BY: Kon Siew Ling

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Pollcyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as Intitiful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The leave and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the inaurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available eforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/12/2017 16:20
Date Of Accident	27/12/2017 17:45
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP ALJUNIED RD & MACPHERSON RD JUNCTION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHIC	LE
Vehicle Registration Number	SBM14T	
INEXTROPIES/HOTALE		对于1000年代的

Name Of Registered Owner TAN KIM BOON NRIC No S1414943J Email Address NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-98181414 Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No OTHERS-98181414

ValidieHarticulers TOYOTA Manufacturer VELLFIRE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

Model

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5081067026-01 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

000 TAN KIM BOON Name of Driver S1414943J NRIC No 09/06/1960 Date Of Birth

INDOOR Occupation 23/08/1978 Date Of Driving Pass

39 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98181414 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-98181414 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

37 CHUAN VIEW

Postcode .

554765

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Acoldent.

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Orbar fritormátion

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vahicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO NO

NŌ

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Cenal Kapt Police Adultic

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, ageinst whom?

Direction and the section of the contract of t

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG UPPER ALJUNIED ROAD TOWARDS ALJUNIED ROAD ON THE 3RD LANE OF 4 LANES ROAD. APPROACHING THE JUNCTION WITH MACPHERSON ROAD, THE TRAFFIC LIGHT WAS GREEN SO I PROCEED. SUDDENLY A VEHICLE SLU 9640 R ON MY RIGHT TRYING TO CUT INTO MY LANE. DUE TO HIS FRONT VEHICLE WANTED TO TURN INTO THE RIGHT AND HIS VEHICLE COLLIDED ONTO MY FRONT RIGHT SIDE OF MY VEHICLE.

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU9640R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KOH SIONG WEE BENJAMIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8726869A

97810998

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 8y the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made evallable aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
 Understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GLA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims; ...
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, bandling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Pyrposes; and
 - (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile dalms history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy rolder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Timo: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GGARME SKALCSPRA-HORD VA

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

5	CETCH PLAN	—,— ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	THE TOTAL PROPERTY TO THE
-	┇┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋┋		
]_		╌╬┈╢╌┞╸┼╌┞╌┼╌╎┤╃╾╁┕┞╌╉╾╢╌┼╌┼╌┼	
 -			
[-	┸╀╃┺┿╃╀╢┼┼┽┵┼┼┦┦┪	╌┦╌╂┈╂┈┞┈╎╌╎═┼═╂┖╽═┼═┿┉╏╼┾═╟═╞╴┆═╏	
ار الماريد الم	here -		
N.	40 + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +		
<u> </u>		╶╎╻ ┇┪╼╊╌┋═┩═╂╌╏╌╂╌╂╌╋╍╂┈╂╌ <u>┞</u> ╌	
į.			╎ ┥╾╅╍╇╾╀╾╀╌╂╌╏╌╏╌╏╌╏╌╏╌╏╌╏
F			
υ	Per Allunia	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
tru	when the state of		┩ ╾╃╌┦╌┦╌╂┄┦┉┼╌┦╼┞╌┼╌┼╌╁╌╏
D.04	el Dianitaber -	╿╸╎╸ ┞╌╎╶ ╿┈╎╸┩═┢╄ ╸ ╏┈┩╸ ╅┈	
1//10	(1) 1 (01)	┸╻┍╒┈╒┈╒┈ ┼╌ ╏╸╏╸╏╸ ┼	
,, (11 18 08 11 12	A CONTEST	
	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE		
	I was Irruelling a	lone Upper Alimica Lo	ad towards the united
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	gra lane at 4 lanes	road. Approaching the
	Road and on tent	and I la	brolling was light
,	tunchen with the		harde Sty 9640K on
	was onelly to I a	rolped, brieldenly a	VO-04-012-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-
Jug I	The So to cut i'm	of due to his front a	a valuate wanted to
1/;	71 7	In and hie velice	a calleded anti
•	torn 1200 the VII	1	10/0
	ky front vicht	side of my very	Cit
		<u> </u>	
		·	
			·
-			
	ľ		-
	DECLARATION		(P) P(P)
	I/We declare the foregoing particulars	are thie in every respect.	
	/hm	,	
		·	
	Policyholder's Signeture	Driver's Signature	Reporting Cuntra Personnel's Signature
	Date & Thne:	(if driver is not the policyholder)	Name: NR(C/PIN No.:
	S'ARANG Engribbinobines, V3	Date & Time:	7
	D. Anderes Prediction and parties and		

LH. Express Motor Trading

Blk 5038,, Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2 #01-405 Singapore 569541. Tel: 64817221 Fax: 64816131 Email: dyeolhmotortradind@gmail.com

Not Nothanse USing 83250h Ruhny Ath Pany

Bull

Tan Kim Boon

37 Chuan View Singapore 554765

Vehicle No : SBM 14 T

Chassis No : ANH20-8293707

Make

: Toyota Vellfire

Year

: 2010

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	
the Renairer of the following:	

- the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" bas's
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Opening and

OTY	Description	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Unit Price	Amount
		Date:	

Estimate Cost Of Repair

		William 1
1	Front Bumper	\$1,280.90 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
1	Front Bumper Side Retainers RH	, \$65.95 -
1	Front Bumper Lower Garnish RH	\$167.90 X M \$3.108.85
1	Headlamp Assy RH	
1	Front Fog Lamp Assy RH	, φυσιώσι,
1	Front Fog Lamp Garnish RH	\$231.00 1
1	Front Grille(Chrome)	34 \$795.80 X
1	Front Fender RH	ε ψ, ν, ι, ο ο
1	Front Fender Inner Shield RH	φ1,0100
1	Front Door Assy RH	φ1,433.70 A
1	Front Shock Absorber RH	られ \$495.00 ヌ ん \$719.80 女
1	Front Lower Arm RH	By \$628.90 Z
1	Front Knuckle Arm RH	, 40=0
1	Front Knuckle Bearing 350-50	- 4500170
		\$11,112.30 less 25% \$2.778.08
		less 25% \$2.778.08

Labour Charges

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening repositioning replacement parts.

To putty and spray paint on front accident affected portion.

\$1,300.00

\$8,334.23

\$1,500.00 7001

To Spray Anti Rust On Accident Affected Portion	\$280.00 36/
To remove/refit wire harness, all related connectors. Check proper funtion. Focus headlamps.	\$100.00 201
To install front sensor, control unit. Re-connect wires harness. Check function.	N~ \$120.00 ₹
To transfer front door assy mechannisms with motor assembly and all attachments.	ルル\$120.00 X
To carry out all wheel alignment and reset settings where necessary to specifications.	\$180.00 601
Special Nett Item	
Front sensor RH	\$391.60 X
1 Front sport rim RH	Per \$650.00 350gn_
1 Front Tyre RH	12e \$350.00 X
Grand Total:	\$13,325.83

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	29 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		02 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,250.00 Edit Estimates	S\$5,250.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case

<u></u>	<u> </u>	. L	
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	LS		[Created by adjuster]
Insured:	BENJAMIN KOH SIONG WEE,	ID: S8726869A	,
Main Claimant:	TAN KIM BOON , ID: S1414943	3)	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SBM14T	Date of Loss:	27/12/2017 17:00 - :59
Claim Type:	TP / 9953692569SG	Policy/Cover Note No.:	1700086947 (Comprehensive)
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLU9640R	Policy No. (Claimant):	
		Excess:	
Repairer:	LH Express Motor Trading (HQ Ang Mo Kio - Tel:) BLK 5038 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 #0	01-405 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK 2, 5695
Handling Insurer:	Shawnkaijye,Wui@aig.com		3000 [Handled by Wui, Shawn-KJ]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (due 15/01/2018]	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handle	d by KENNETH KONG] [Final Rp
Claimant's Solicitor:	CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATI	ON - Tel: 63378700	
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED		View All Compose Case Ma
• AIG_SG (05/01/2018): Re	quest To Upload TP GIA Report		
			arch Tasks Create New Task Comple
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS		View All Sea	create New Task

2/26/2018 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SBM14T (9953692569SG) [SLU9640R] TP **TAN KIM BOON** Dec 27 2017 5:00PM [BENJAMIN KOH SIONG WEE] **LH Express Motor Trading**

Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio View in Brows					owser ▼
Ass	essment Report	S	1 pe	rpage ▼	Ø
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/01/18 10:30	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SLU9640R, Claimant: KOH SIONG WEE, BENJAMIN	0	Load HTM	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			<u>.</u>	
	//			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	,,			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18000186/KRBE2

Date:

26/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700086947

Claimant Vehicle No:

SBM14T

Insured Vehicle No:

SLU9640R

Date of Loss:

27/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

ΤP

9953692569SG Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SBM14T

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VELLFIRE, 2.4 V (A)

Engine No:

2AZG229687

Reg. Date: Colour:

19/06/2014 (Man. Year: 2013) Metallic Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

ANH208293706 83929 km

Engine Capacity:

2362 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
9,725.82	5,321.45	4,404.37	45.29
0.00	0.00	0.00	
3,600.00	1,290.00	2,310.00	64.17
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
13,325.82	6,611.45	6,714.37	50.39
	5,250.00		
13,325.82	5,250.00	8,075.82	60.60
	9,725.82 0.00 3,600.00 0.00 0.00 13,325.82	9,725.82 5,321.45 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 1,290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,325.82 6,611.45 5,250.00	9,725.82 5,321.45 4,404.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 1,290.00 2,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,325.82 6,611.45 6,714.37 5,250.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/01/2018

LH Express Motor Trading (HQ)

Date Inspected:

03/01/2018 Inspected At:

BLK 5038 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 #01-405 ANG MO KIO

IND. PARK 2

Singapore 569541

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: **KENNETH KONG** Manager:

Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled / Cracked	1,280.90 FL	*1,280.90 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS RH	Distorted	85.95 FL	*85.95 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RH	Serviceable	167.90 FL	*-FL
1	1		*HEADLAMP ASSY RH	Cracked	3,108.85 FL	*3,108.85 FL
5	1		*FRONT FOG LAMP ASSY RH	Serviceable	381.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH RH	Serviceable	251.80 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT GRILLE (CHROME)	Serviceable	795.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT FENDER RH	Buckled	997.60 FL	*997.60 FL
9	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	Distorted	175.90 FL	*175.90 FL
10	1		*FRONT DOOR ASSY RH	Repair	1,455.70 FL	*- FL
11	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	Serviceable	495.00 FL	*- FL
12	1		*FRONT LOWER ARM RH	Serviceable	719.80 FL	*- FL
13	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	Bent	628,90 FL	*628.90 FL
14	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING	Necessary	566.70 FL	*350.50 FL
15	1		*FRONT SENSOR RH	Serviceable	391.60 FS	*-FS
16	1		*FRONT SPORT RIM RH	Dented	650.00 FS	*350.00 FS
17	1		*FRONT TYRE RH	Serviceable	350.00 FS	*-FS
=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett, L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	12,503.90	6,978.60
			- List Item Discount	on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,778.08	1,657.15
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,725.82	5,321.45
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS INCLUDING STRAIGHTENING REPOSITIONING REPLACEMENT PARTS	New	1,300.00	480.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,500.00	700.00
3	TO SPRAY ANTI RUST ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION	New	280.00	30.00
4	TO INSTALL FRONT SENSOR, CONTROL UNIT. RE-CONNECT WIRES HARNESS. CHECK FUNCTION	New	120.00	0.00
5	TO TRANSFER FRONT DOOR ASSY MECHANISMS WITH MOTOR ASSEMBLY AND ALL ATTACHMENTS	New	120,00	0.00
6	TO CARRY OUT ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND RESET SETTINGS WHERE NECESSARY O SPECIFICATIONS	New	180.00	60.00
7	TO REMOVE/REFIT WIRE HARNESS, ALL RELATED CONNECTORS. CHECK PROPER FUNCTION. FOCUS HEADLAMPS	New	100.00	20.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	3,600.00	1,290.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >